

Special Case No. 51 of 2024
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No. 05

Dated: 21-01-2025

Date is fixed for supply of copies, appearance and charge.

Sole accused person is absent by petition and pray for time.

Considered. Time prayer is allowed.

To:29-07-2025 for supply of copies, appearance and charge.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.